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Unit Content 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.5

 تر الىالذيي

سيذ الكىًيي

 الفاعل

اًىاع الصىم

2.2 التقىي

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.5 

الله الخليفح عور تي عثذ العزيز رحوه

 صاحة الجٌتيي

ًىاصة الفعل الوضارع

فطرصذقح ال
هفتاح العلن 4.1

5.1 

5.2 

5.3 

5.5 

الأستار محمد يىسف كىكي

 قصح آدم عليه السلام

 اى واخىاتها 

 كيفيح اداء الحج
الأحاديث الٌثىيح 6.4

7.1 

7.2 

7.3 

7.5 

 رحوح رتً

 يا لقواىاوص

الوعرب والوثًٌ

 العورج


